
Student Name student email 
student phone 
number 

home number / 
parent cell parent email Student School 

 Nora Berens ntberens@yahoo.com    262-797-8046   Brookfield East Junior 

 Margaret Butler  butlerm@dsha.k12.us 262-501-3373 262-821-2959 cpbmd@aol.com DSHA Junior 

 Steven Butler butles6@muhs.edu 262-408-1975 262-821-2959 cpbmd@aol.com MUHS Senior 

 Drew Parey Pareydise524@gmail.com 414-335-4713 262-821-0691 bparey@electricalsubstations.com  MUHS Freshman 

 Emily Larsen Emilylarsen00@gmail.com 414-231-0047 

  
Brookfield East Junior 

 Louis Kroog Kroogl19@muhs.edu 414-702-8106 414-840-1094 Kristine.kroog@us.gt.com MUHS Freshman 

 Dominic Mussatto dominicmussatto@yahoo.com  262-424-8808 262-786-7169 kmussatto@chw.org  Brookfield East Junior 

 Donny Parey pareyd3@muhs.edu 262-424-4522 262-821-0691  bparey@electricalsubstations.com  MUHS Junior 

 Nicky Ragonese nragonese15@icloud.com  414-702-1315   rena.ragonese@me.com MUHS Junior 

 Matt Schneider 611matt@gmail.com 262-955-5660 262-641-2120 dara@ssgnetwork.com  MUHS Senior 

 Ben Sinense bsinense@gmail.com 262-825-2183 262-780-6408   MUHS Senior 

 Noah Singer   262-510-9846 414-727-5582 roz2oz@yahoo.com  Brookfield East Junior 

 Maria Steigerwald mariasteig@gmail.com 414-322-5736 414-881-1388 pattysteig@wi.rr.com Brookfield East Junior 

 William Steinhafel 

 
262-844-4538 262-366-3680 catherine.steinhafel@marquette.edu  MUHS Junior 

 Emily Steybe esteybe7@gmail.com  414-779-1709 414-475-7099 esteybe@aol.com  Tosa West Senior 

 Maddie Thew madsoccer03@gmail.com 612-401-6282 262-373-0258 coachthew@msn.com DSHA Senior 

 Brenna Verheyen   262-501-1184 262-501-2571 mverheyen@chw.org Brookfield East Junior 

 James Kearney jkearney359@gmail.com 262-765-6238     MUHS Junior 

 Patrick Kearney paddyek01@gmail.com 

 
  julesthecool@yahoo.com  MUHS Sophomore 

 Maddie Griffin Maddiegriffin2018@gmail.com 414-690-7886 262-366-8155 Mgriffin16@wi.rr.com  Brookfield East Junior 

  

 Student Reinbursement: Unless a student says they want to volunteer their time for service hours, it's presumed agreed upon that the student covering a concession shift will be paid $10/hr by the 
family contracting them to cover their shift.  The contracting family is responsible to make payment direct to student.  Neither SMV or the Athletic Assn is responsible for making or executing the 
payment.  

  Bridget Berens bridgetberens@gmail.com  262-853-8411      Brookfield East Freshman 
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